Classroom B3«

PPSC
Prelims 2020

#PrepSmart #StaySafe www.gradeup.co


https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

PPSC Prelims 2020 Study Plan

SUBJECT TOPIC DATE TIME

Schedules and Parts of the Indian
Polity Constitution 29 June 18:00

Constitutional Development-
Regulating Act 1773 to Charter Act

Polity 1853 30 June 18:00
Constitutional Development-1858
Polity to Government of India Act-1947 1 July 18:00
Number System & Remainder
Basic numerical skills Theorem-1 1 July 20:00
Polity Making of the Constitution 2 July 18:00
Preamble & Salient Features of
Polity Constitution 3 July 18:00
Economics Introduction 4 July 13:00
Number System & Remainder
Basic numerical skills Theorem-2 4 July 20:00
Economics National Income 5 July 13:00
Basic numerical skills LCM & HCF 5 July 20:00
Polity Union of India & Citizenship 6 July 18:00
Fundamental Rights-Articles-12 to
Polity 22 7 July 18:00
Polity Fundamental Rights-Articles-23-35 8 July 18:00
Basic numerical skills Percentage 8 July 20:00
Polity DPSP & Fundamental Duties 9 July 18:00
Polity President & Emergency Provisions 10 July 18:00
Economics |Growth and Development 11 July 13:00
Basic numerical skills |Partnership 11 July 20:00
Economics |History of Banking 12 July 13:00
Basic numerical skills |Profit, Loss & Discount-1 12 July 20:00
Polity |Vice President & Governor 13 July 18:00
Prime Minister (including PMO) &
Polity Chief Minister 14 July 18:00

Union Council of Ministers & State
Council of Ministers (including
Polity cabinet committees) 15 July 18:00

PPSC Prelims 2020



https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

Basic numerical skills

Polity

Polity

Economics

Profit, Loss & Discount-2

Parliament-Composition, Presiding
Officers

Parliament-Powers & Functions
(Including Budget), Parliamentary
Privileges

|Important Banking Institutes

Basic numerical skills |Pr0b|ems on Ages

Economics

RBI

Basic numerical skills |SI &Cl-1

Polity

Polity

Polity

Parliament-Procedure of
Legislation & Motions,
Parliamentary committees

State Legislative Assembly and
Council

|UT , Scheduled & Tribal Areas

Basic numerical skills |SI & Cl -2

Polity

Everyday Science

Supreme Court

Sl Units & Energy-Kinetic and
Potential

Polity

High Court & Subordinate Courts
and Tribunals

Economics

Monetary policy

Basic numerical skills

Economics

Five year plans — key goals and
main achievements.

Basic numerical skills

Ratio & Proportion |
Mixture & Alligation |

Everyday Science

Force-laws of motion & gravitation|

Polity

Local Self Government: Panchayats |

Everyday Science

Archimedes principle, Surface
Tension, Capillarity

Polity

Local Self Government:
Municipalities

Everyday Science

Waves: Sound & Electromagnetic
waves

Polity

Constitutional Bodies-UPSC, SPSCs,
National Commissions of SC, ST,
BC, SOLM (Language)

Basic numerical skills

Time, Speed & Distance-1

Everyday Science

Light — reflection & refraction —
concepts and applications

PPSC Prelims 2020

15 July

16 July

17 July
18 July
18 July
19 July
19 July

20 July

21 July
22 July
22 July
23 July

24 July

24 July
25 July
25 July

26 July
26 July
27 July
27 July

28 July
28 July

29 July

29 July
29 July

30 July

20:00

18:00

18:00
13:00
20:00
13:00
20:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
20:00
18:00

9:00

18:00
13:00
20:00

13:00
20:00
9:00
18:00

9:00

18:00

9:00

18:00

20:00

9:00



https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

Polity

Constitutional Bodies-Finance
Commission, ECI, CAG, Attorney
General, Advocate General

Everyday Science

Electric current — concepts and
applications

Polity Non-Constitutional Bodies
Economics Financial system-Primary Market
Basic numerical skills |Time, Speed & Distance-2
Economics Secondary Market
Basic numerical skills |Time & Work
Magnetism, Inventions,
Everyday Science |Instruments

Important Amendments in the

Polity Constitution-1
Everyday Science |Heat & Thermodynamics
Geography Universe & Solar System
Important Amendments in the
Polity Constitution- 2

Everyday Science

Nuclear Physics

Geography Origin & Evolution of Earth
Armed challenges to the Indian
Polity state since independence.

Basic numerical skills

Pipes & Cisterns

Everyday Science

Geography

Political Theory and
International Order

Everyday Science

Geography
Political Theory and

Structure of atom

Latitudes & Longitudes & Earth
Movements

Freedom, equality, social justice

States of matter

Interior of Earth & Formation of
Earth Crust, Geomorphic Process -
Continental drift and Plate
Tectonics

International Order Rights & duties
Economics Money Market
Basic numerical skills |Clock

Economics

Performance of Indian economy
since 1991 — Growth, trade,
commerce & balance of
payments,

PPSC Prelims 2020

30 July

31 July
31 July
1 August
1 August
2 August
2 August

3 August

3 August
4 August
4 August

4 August
5 August
5 August

5 August
5 August
6 August

6 August

6 August
7 August

7 August

7 August
8 August
8 August

9 August

18:00

9:00
18:00
13:00
20:00
13:00
20:00

9:00

18:00
9:00
14:00

18:00
9:00
14:00

18:00
20:00
9:00

14:00

18:00
9:00

14:00

18:00
13:00
20:00

13:00



https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

Basic numerical skills

Calendar

Everyday Science

Versatile nature of carbon
(Carbon & Its compounds) & fuels

Geography

Seismicity, Volcanicity & associated
landforms

Political Theory and
International Order

Citizenship, nationalism,
secularism

Everyday Science

Acids, Bases, Salts

Geography

Rocks and Rock Cycle

Political Theory and
International Order

United Nations and its
organs/agencies

Everyday Science

Miscellaneous (Corrosion in
metals, Action of soaps etc.)

Geography

Structure & Composition of
Atmosphere, Cyclones, Clouds

Political Theory and
International Order

World Bank, IMF, WTO

Basic numerical skills

Permutation & Combination

Everyday Science

Life on Earth — evolution, marine
& terrestrial life

Geography

Pressure Belts, Winds &
Precipitation

Political Theory and
International Order

EU, G20, BRICS

Everyday Science

Human body and life processes-1

Geography

Introduction, Tides & Oceanic
Resources

Political Theory and
International Order

Other International Organisations

Economics

Growth of service sector

Basic numerical skills

Probability

Everyday Science

Human body and life processes-2

Geography

Ocean Currents & Salinity

General English

Parts of Speech

Indian History

Indus Valley Civilization

Everyday Science

Nutrition, Disease - its causes &
prevention

Geography
General English

Indian History

Physiography- Mountain, Plateuas
Sentence Structure

Early and Later Vedic Period

PPSC Prelims 2020

9 August
10 August
10 August

10 August
11 August
11 August

11 August
12 August
12 August

12 August
12 August

13 August
13 August

13 August
14 August

14 August

14 August
16 August
16 August
17 August
17 August
17 August
17 August

18 August
18 August
18 August
18 August

20:00

9:00

14:00

18:00
9:00
14:00

18:00

9:00

14:00

18:00
20:00

9:00

14:00

18:00
9:00

14:00

18:00
13:00
20:00
9:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

9:00
14:00
16:00
18:00



https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

Everyday Science

Infectious diseases & lifestyle
diseases

Geography Physiography- Deserts, Grassland
General English Noun-1
Age of Mahajanapadas-Buddhism &
Indian History Jainism
Data Analysis Line Chart
Public health initiatives, mother
and

Everyday Science

child health, immunisation &
vaccination, HIVAIDS, TB, polio
etc

Geography

Drainage System & Lakes

General English

Noun - 2

Indian History

Maurayan Empire

Geography

Minerals & Industries

Indian History

Post Mauryan period- Foreign
Invasions

Fiscal & revenue deficits- budget

Economics and Economic survey
Data Analysis Bar Graph
Economics Inflation
Data Analysis Pie Charts
Geography World Map Reading
General English Pronoun -1
Indian History Gupta Age

Geography

Mountain, Plateaus,

General English

Pronoun - 2

Indian History

Geography

Post Gupta Age & Harsha Age

Pass, Deserts & Islands

General English

Subject-Verb Agreement - 1

Delhi Sultanate - Mamluks and

Indian History Khilji Dynasty
Data Analysis Tabular DI
Geography Drainage System - North India

General English

Subject-Verb Agreement - 2

Indian History

Delhi Sultanate - Tuglugs, Sayyid
and Lodhi Dynasty

Geography

Drainage System -Peninsula

PPSC Prelims 2020

19 August
19 August
19 August

19 August
19 August

20 August
20 August
20 August
20 August
21 August

21 August

22 August
22 August
23 August
23 August
24 August
24 August
24 August
25 August
25 August
25 August
26 August
26 August

26 August
26 August
27 August
27 August

27 August
28 August

9:00
14:00
16:00

18:00
20:00

9:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
14:00

18:00

13:00
20:00
13:00
20:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
14:00
16:00

18:00
20:00
14:00
16:00

18:00
14:00



https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

Indian History

Economics

Data Analysis

Economics
Logical reasoning
Geography

General English

Indian History

Punjab GK
Geography
General English

Indian History

Punjab GK

Mughal Empire -Babur, Humayun,
Akbar

Industries- Pre-1991 and 1991
policy
Miscellaneous

Key challenges and responses —
agriculture and food security,

Series

Soil & Vegetation

Tense-1

Mughal Empire -Jahangir,
Shahjahan, Aurangzeb
Geographical and agro-climatic
regions

Agriculture & Crops

Tense - 2

Sufi and Bhakti Movements

Rivers, Water resources, Sharing
of waters

Geography

Indian Climate & Monsoon

General English

Indian History

Logical reasoning

Punjab GK
Geography
General English
Indian History
Punjab GK
Geography

Indian History
Economics
Logical reasoning
Economics

Logical reasoning

Adjective

Rise of Maratha Empire and Later
Mughals

Coding Decoding

Demographics, human
development indices

Minerals

Adverb

Advent of Europeans
Culture

Energy, Transportation

Rise of Awadh, Mysore, Hyderabad,
Punjab, Sindh

Poverty alleviation
Odd-One Out & Analogy
Unemployment

Ranking Sequencing

PPSC Prelims 2020

28 August

29 August
29 August

30 August
30 August
31 August
31 August

31 August

1 September
1 September
1 September
1 September

2 September
2 September
2 September

2 September
2 September

3 September
3 September
3 September
3 September
4 September
4 September

4 September
5 September
5 September
6 September
6 September

18:00

13:00
20:00

13:00
20:00
14:00
16:00

18:00

8:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

8:00
14:00
16:00

18:00
20:00

8:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

8:00
14:00

18:00
13:00
20:00
13:00
20:00



https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

People, Society and Culture:
Major personalities in history of
Punjab GK Punjab 7 September 8:00

Census of India, Settlment of
Population and Pattern of
Geography Migration 7 September  14:00

General English Preposition 7 September  16:00

Indian History British Policies and consolidation 7 September  18:00
Religious movements, major

Punjab GK religions & spiritual personalities 8 September 8:00

Geography Indian Map Reading 8 September  14:00

General English Conjunction 8 September  16:00

Indian History Tribal and Peasant Movements 8 September  18:00

Punjab GK Punjabi literature, folklore 9 September 8:00

Geographical perspective on

Geography selected issues and problems 9 September  14:00

General English Synonyms and Antonyms 9 September  16:00

Indian History Revolt of 1857 9 September  18:00

Logical reasoning  Matrices 9 September  20:00
Performing arts, fine arts and 10

Punjab GK crafts September 8:00
Ecology & Basics of Ecology, Ecosystem and 10

Environment its Dynamics September 14.00
10

General English Fillers September 16:00
10

Indian History Socio-Religious Reform Movements September 18:00
Sufis, saints and gurus, Lodhis 11

Punjab GK and Mughals September 8:00
Ecology & Biogeochemical Cycle and 11

Environment Ecological Succession September 14:00
Pre-INC Organisations and Indian 11

Indian History National Congress September 18:00
12

Economics Rural & urban infrastructure September 13:00
12

Logical reasoning  Blood Relations September 20:00
Schemes - financial, health, 13

Economics education September 13:00
13

Logical reasoning  Direction Sense September 20:00

PPSC Prelims 2020



https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

Punjab GK

Ecology &
Environment

General English

Indian History

Punjab GK
Ecology &

Environment
Indian History
Punjab GK

Ecology &
Environment

Indian History

Logical reasoning

Punjab GK

Ecology &
Environment

Indian History
Punjab GK
Ecology &

Environment

Indian History

Logical reasoning

Economics

Logical reasoning

Logical reasoning

Sikh rulers

Biomes

Reading Comprehension

Indian National Movement (1885-
till Surat Split)

British period

Terrestrial & Aquatic Ecosystems
Indian National Movement (1908-
1918)

Nationalist movement in Punjab
Basics of Biodiversity

Indian National Movement (1919 -
1934)

Syllogism

Punjab in independent India
India's Bio-Geographical
classification and Indian Wildlife
Revolutionary Organisations
Agriculture, animal husbandry,

Wildlife Protection Act, Animal and
Plant diversity in India

Indian National Movement (1935 -
1942)

Sitting Arrangement-1

External Sector

Sitting Arrangement-2

Puzzles-1

Punjab GK

Industrial & service sectors,

PPSC Prelims 2020

14
September

14
September

14
September

14
September

15
September

15
September

15
September

16
September

16
September

16
September

16
September

17
September

17
September

17
September

18
September

18
September

18
September

18
September

19
September

19
September

20
September

21
September

8:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

8:00

14:00

18:00

8:00

14:00

18:00

20:00

8:00

14:00

18:00

8:00

14:00

18:00

20:00

13:00

20:00

20:00

8:00



https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

Ecology &
Environment

Red Data Book and Protected Area
Network

Indian History

Indian National Movement (1943-
1947)

Punjabi Language
Comprehension

Punjabi Language
Comprehension

Major occupations, development

Punjab GK & economic growth,
Ecology &
Environment Conservation efforts in India

World History

The Renaissance

Punjabi Grammar

Punjabi Grammar-1

Public finance (including central-
state fiscal issues), public sector

Punjab GK institutions, cooperatives etc
Ecology &
Environment Environmental Pollution

World History

Logical reasoning

Punjabi Grammar

Punjab GK

Ecology &
Environment

World History

Industrial Revolution in Europe.
Puzzles-2

Punjabi Grammar-2

Punjab Budget 2020

Global Warming, Ozone Depletion

and Acid Rains

The American Revolution 1776.

Logical reasoning

Cubes & Dice

Punjabi Grammar

Punjabi Grammar-3

Punjab GK

Ecology &
Environment

World History

Logical reasoning

Punjab Economic Survey 2020
Carbon Sequestration, Carbon
Credit and Cabon Tax

The French Revolution 1789.

Miscellaneous-1

PPSC Prelims 2020

21
September

21
September

21
September

22
September

22
September

22
September

22
September

23
September

23
September

23
September

23
September

23
September

24
September

24
September

24
September

24
September

24
September

25
September

25
September

25
September

25
September

14:00

18:00

21:00

8:00

14:00

18:00

21:00

8:00

14:00

18:00

20:00

21:00

8:00

14:00

18:00

20:00

21:00

8:00

14:00

18:00

20:00



https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

Punjabi Grammar
World History
Logical reasoning
Punjabi Grammar
World History

World History

Punjabi Grammar-4

The Russian Revolution 1917.

Miscellaneous-2
Punjabi Grammar-5
World Wars |

World War II.

PPSC Prelims 2020

25
September

26
September

26
September

26
September

27
September

28
September

21:00

18:00

20:00

21:00

18:00

18:00



https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

Classroom E3«

PPSC Prelims 2020
Clear PPSC Prelims with
a 3 Month Study Plan

Why take this course?

> A 90-Day Comprehensive Study Plan to cover
General Studies & CSAT

> Important Topics Covered Through Classes (Live + Recorded),

> Interactive Quizzes & Study Notes

> Practice Questions & Weekly Assessments

> Full-length Mock Tests

#PrepSmart #StaySafe

www.gradeup.co


https://gradeup.co/courses/punjab-pcs-video-course

