

## PPSC Prelims 2020



Madhav Arora



Vikas Dahiya



Harshmeet Singh



#PrepSmart #StaySafe

www.gradeup.co

#### **PPSC Prelims 2020 Study Plan**

SUBJECT	TOPIC	DATE	TIME
Polity	Schedules and Parts of the Indian Constitution	29 June	18:00
Polity	Constitutional Development- Regulating Act 1773 to Charter Act 1853	30 June	18:00
Polity	Constitutional Development-1858 to Government of India Act-1947	1 July	18:00
Basic numerical skills	Number System & Remainder Theorem-1	1 July	20:00
Polity	Making of the Constitution	2 July	18:00
Polity	Preamble & Salient Features of Constitution	3 July	18:00
Economics	Introduction	4 July	13:00
Basic numerical skills	Number System & Remainder Theorem-2	4 July	20:00
Economics	National Income	5 July	13:00
Basic numerical skills	LCM & HCF	5 July	20:00
Polity	Union of India & Citizenship	6 July	18:00
Polity	Fundamental Rights-Articles-12 to 22	7 July	18:00
Polity	Fundamental Rights-Articles-23-35	8 July	18:00
Basic numerical skills	Percentage	8 July	20:00
Polity	DPSP & Fundamental Duties	9 July	18:00
Polity	President & Emergency Provisions	10 July	18:00
Economics	Growth and Development	11 July	13:00
Basic numerical skills	Partnership	11 July	20:00
Economics	History of Banking	12 July	13:00
Basic numerical skills	Profit, Loss & Discount-1	12 July	20:00
Polity	Vice President & Governor	13 July	18:00
Polity	Prime Minister (including PMO) & Chief Minister	14 July	18:00
Polity	Union Council of Ministers & State Council of Ministers (including cabinet committees)	15 July	18:00

Basic numerical skills	Profit, Loss & Discount-2	15 July	20:00
Polity	Parliament-Composition, Presiding Officers	16 July	18:00
Polity	Parliament-Powers & Functions (Including Budget), Parliamentary Privileges	17 July	18:00
Economics	Important Banking Institutes	18 July	13:00
Basic numerical skills	Problems on Ages	18 July	20:00
Economics	RBI	19 July	13:00
Basic numerical skills	SI & CI -1	19 July	20:00
Polity	Parliament-Procedure of Legislation & Motions, Parliamentary committees	20 July	18:00
Polity	State Legislative Assembly and Council	21 July	18:00
Polity	UT , Scheduled & Tribal Areas	22 July	18:00
Basic numerical skills	SI & CI -2	22 July	20:00
Polity	Supreme Court	23 July	18:00
Everyday Science	SI Units & Energy-Kinetic and Potential	24 July	9:00
Polity	High Court & Subordinate Courts and Tribunals	24 July	18:00
Economics	Monetary policy	25 July	13:00
Basic numerical skills	Ratio & Proportion	25 July	20:00
Economics	Five year plans – key goals and main achievements.	26 July	13:00
Basic numerical skills	Mixture & Alligation	26 July	20:00
Everyday Science	Force-laws of motion & gravitation	27 July	9:00
Polity	Local Self Government: Panchayats	27 July	18:00
Everyday Science	Archimedes principle, Surface Tension, Capillarity	28 July	9:00
Polity	Local Self Government: Municipalities	28 July	18:00
Everyday Science	Waves: Sound & Electromagnetic waves	29 July	9:00
Polity	Constitutional Bodies-UPSC, SPSCs, National Commissions of SC, ST, BC, SOLM (Language)	29 July	18:00
Basic numerical skills	Time, Speed & Distance-1	29 July	20:00
Everyday Science	Light – reflection & refraction – concepts and applications	30 July	9:00

	Constitutional Bodies-Finance		
Polity	Commission, ECI, CAG, Attorney General, Advocate General	30 July	18:00
Everyday Science	Electric current – concepts and applications	31 July	9:00
Polity	Non-Constitutional Bodies	31 July	18:00
Economics	Financial system-Primary Market	1 August	13:00
Basic numerical skills	Time, Speed & Distance-2	1 August	20:00
Economics	Secondary Market	2 August	13:00
Basic numerical skills	Time & Work	2 August	20:00
Everyday Science	Magnetism, Inventions, Instruments	3 August	9:00
Polity	Important Amendments in the Constitution-1	3 August	18:00
Everyday Science	Heat & Thermodynamics	4 August	9:00
Geography	Universe & Solar System	4 August	14:00
Polity	Important Amendments in the Constitution- 2	4 August	18:00
Everyday Science	Nuclear Physics	5 August	9:00
Geography	Origin & Evolution of Earth	5 August	14:00
Polity	Armed challenges to the Indian state since independence.	5 August	18:00
Basic numerical skills	Pipes & Cisterns	5 August	20:00
Everyday Science	Structure of atom	6 August	9:00
Geography	Latitudes & Longitudes & Earth Movements	6 August	14:00
Political Theory and International Order	Freedom, equality, social justice	6 August	18:00
Everyday Science	States of matter	7 August	9:00
Geography	Interior of Earth & Formation of Earth Crust, Geomorphic Process - Continental drift and Plate Tectonics	7 August	14:00
Political Theory and International Order	Rights & duties	7 August	18:00
Economics	Money Market	8 August	13:00
Basic numerical skills	Clock	8 August	20:00
Economics	Performance of Indian economy since 1991 – Growth, trade, commerce & balance of payments,	9 August	13:00

Basic numerical skills	Calendar	9 August	20:00
Everyday Science	Versatile nature of carbon (Carbon & Its compounds) & fuels	10 August	9:00
Geography	Seismicity, Volcanicity & associated landforms	10 August	14:00
Political Theory and International Order	Citizenship, nationalism, secularism	10 August	18:00
Everyday Science	Acids, Bases, Salts	11 August	9:00
Geography	Rocks and Rock Cycle	11 August	14:00
Political Theory and International Order	United Nations and its organs/agencies	11 August	18:00
Everyday Science	Miscellaneous (Corrosion in metals, Action of soaps etc.)	12 August	9:00
Geography	Structure & Composition of Atmosphere, Cyclones, Clouds	12 August	14:00
Political Theory and International Order	World Bank, IMF, WTO	12 August	18:00
Basic numerical skills	Permutation & Combination	12 August	20:00
Everyday Science	Life on Earth – evolution, marine & terrestrial life	13 August	9:00
Geography	Pressure Belts, Winds & Precipitation	13 August	14:00
Political Theory and International Order	EU, G20, BRICS	13 August	18:00
Everyday Science	Human body and life processes-1	14 August	9:00
Geography	Introduction, Tides & Oceanic Resources	14 August	14:00
Political Theory and International Order	Other International Organisations	14 August	18:00
Economics	Growth of service sector	16 August	13:00
Basic numerical skills	Probability	16 August	20:00
Everyday Science	Human body and life processes-2	17 August	9:00
Geography	Ocean Currents & Salinity	17 August	14:00
General English	Parts of Speech	17 August	16:00
Indian History	Indus Valley Civilization	17 August	18:00
Everyday Science	Nutrition, Disease - its causes & prevention	18 August	9:00
Geography	Physiography- Mountain, Plateuas	18 August	14:00
General English	Sentence Structure	18 August	16:00
Indian History	Early and Later Vedic Period	18 August	18:00

	Infectious diseases & lifestyle		
Everyday Science	diseases	19 August	9:00
Geography	Physiography- Deserts, Grassland	19 August	14:00
General English	Noun - 1	19 August	16:00
Indian History	Age of Mahajanapadas-Buddhism & Jainism	19 August	18:00
Data Analysis	Line Chart	19 August	20:00
Everyday Science	Public health initiatives, mother and child health, immunisation & vaccination, HIVAIDS, TB, polio etc	20 August	9:00
Geography	Drainage System & Lakes	20 August	14:00
General English	Noun - 2	20 August	16:00
Indian History	Maurayan Empire	20 August	18:00
Geography	Minerals & Industries	21 August	14:00
Indian History	Post Mauryan period- Foreign Invasions	21 August	18:00
Economics	Fiscal & revenue deficits- budget and Economic survey	22 August	13:00
Data Analysis	Bar Graph	22 August	20:00
Economics	Inflation	23 August	13:00
Data Analysis	Pie Charts	23 August	20:00
Geography	World Map Reading	24 August	14:00
General English	Pronoun - 1	24 August	16:00
Indian History	Gupta Age	24 August	18:00
Geography	Mountain, Plateaus,	25 August	14:00
General English	Pronoun - 2	25 August	16:00
Indian History	Post Gupta Age & Harsha Age	25 August	18:00
Geography	Pass, Deserts & Islands	26 August	14:00
General English	Subject-Verb Agreement - 1	26 August	16:00
Indian History	Delhi Sultanate - Mamluks and Khilji Dynasty	26 August	18:00
Data Analysis	Tabular DI	26 August	20:00
Geography	Drainage System - North India	27 August	14:00
General English	Subject-Verb Agreement - 2	27 August	16:00
Indian History	Delhi Sultanate - Tugluqs, Sayyid and Lodhi Dynasty	27 August	18:00
Geography	Drainage System -Peninsula	28 August	14:00

Indian History	Mughal Empire -Babur, Humayun, Akbar	28 August	18:00
Economics	Industries- Pre-1991 and 1991 policy	29 August	13:00
Data Analysis	Miscellaneous	29 August	20:00
Economics	Key challenges and responses – agriculture and food security,	30 August	13:00
Logical reasoning	Series	30 August	20:00
Geography	Soil & Vegetation	31 August	14:00
General English	Tense - 1	31 August	16:00
Indian History	Mughal Empire -Jahangir, Shahjahan, Aurangzeb	31 August	18:00
Punjab GK	Geographical and agro-climatic regions	1 September	8:00
Geography	Agriculture & Crops	1 September	14:00
General English	Tense - 2	1 September	16:00
Indian History	Sufi and Bhakti Movements	1 September	18:00
Punjab GK	Rivers, Water resources, Sharing of waters	2 September	8:00
Geography	Indian Climate & Monsoon	2 September	14:00
General English	Adjective	2 September	16:00
Indian History	Rise of Maratha Empire and Later Mughals	2 September	18:00
Logical reasoning	Coding Decoding	2 September	20:00
Punjab GK	Demographics, human development indices	3 September	8:00
Geography	Minerals	3 September	14:00
General English	Adverb	3 September	16:00
Indian History	Advent of Europeans	3 September	18:00
Punjab GK	Culture	4 September	8:00
Geography	Energy, Transportation	4 September	14:00
Indian History	Rise of Awadh, Mysore, Hyderabad, Punjab, Sindh	4 September	18:00
Economics	Poverty alleviation	5 September	13:00
Logical reasoning	Odd-One Out & Analogy	5 September	20:00
Economics	Unemployment	6 September	13:00
Logical reasoning	Ranking Sequencing	6 September	20:00

Punjab GK	People, Society and Culture: Major personalities in history of Punjab	7 September	8:00
Geography	Census of India, Settlment of Population and Pattern of Migration	7 September	14:00
General English	Preposition	7 September	16:00
Indian History	British Policies and consolidation	7 September	18:00
Punjab GK	Religious movements, major religions & spiritual personalities	8 September	8:00
Geography	Indian Map Reading	8 September	14:00
General English	Conjunction	8 September	16:00
Indian History	Tribal and Peasant Movements	8 September	18:00
Punjab GK	Punjabi literature, folklore	9 September	8:00
Geography	Geographical perspective on selected issues and problems	9 September	14:00
General English	Synonyms and Antonyms	9 September	16:00
Indian History	Revolt of 1857	9 September	18:00
Logical reasoning	Matrices	9 September	20:00
Punjab GK	Performing arts, fine arts and crafts	10 September	8:00
Ecology & Environment	Basics of Ecology, Ecosystem and its Dynamics	10 September	14:00
General English	Fillers	10 September	16:00
Indian History	Socio-Religious Reform Movements	10 September	18:00
Punjab GK	Sufis, saints and gurus, Lodhis and Mughals	11 September	8:00
Ecology & Environment	Biogeochemical Cycle and Ecological Succession	11 September	14:00
Indian History	Pre-INC Organisations and Indian National Congress	11 September	18:00
Economics	Rural & urban infrastructure	12 September	13:00
Logical reasoning	Blood Relations	12 September	20:00
Economics	Schemes – financial, health, education	13 September	13:00
Logical reasoning	Direction Sense	13 September	20:00

		14	
Punjab GK	Sikh rulers	September	8:00
Ecology &		14	
Environment	Biomes	September	14:00
Conoral English	Pooding Comprehension	14 Santambar	16:00
General English	Reading Comprehension Indian National Movement (1885-	September 14	16:00
Indian History	till Surat Split)	September	18:00
-		15	
Punjab GK	British period	September	8:00
Ecology &	T	15	4.4-00
Environment	Terrestrial & Aquatic Ecosystems	September	14:00
Indian History	Indian National Movement (1908-1918)	15 September	18:00
	1910)	16	10.00
Punjab GK	Nationalist movement in Punjab	September	8:00
Ecology &		16	
Environment	Basics of Biodiversity	September	14:00
Indian History	Indian National Movement (1919 -	16 Santambar	10,00
Indian History	1934)	September 16	18:00
Logical reasoning	Syllogism	September	20:00
0 0	, 0	17	
Punjab GK	Punjab in independent India	September	8:00
Ecology &	India's Bio-Geographical	17	4.4.00
Environment	classification and Indian Wildlife	September	14:00
Indian History	Revolutionary Organisations	17 September	18:00
	- I a second of the second of	18	
Punjab GK	Agriculture, animal husbandry,	September	8:00
Ecology &	Wildlife Protection Act, Animal and	18	
Environment	Plant diversity in India	September	14:00
Indian History	Indian National Movement (1935 - 1942)	18 September	18:00
maian mistory	1714)	18	10.00
Logical reasoning	Sitting Arrangement-1	September	20:00
9		19	
Economics	External Sector	September	13:00
Logical recession	Sitting Arrangement 2	19 Santambar	20.00
Logical reasoning	Sitting Arrangement-2	September 20	20:00
Logical reasoning	Puzzles-1	September	20:00
		21	
Punjab GK	Industrial & service sectors,	September	8:00

Ecology & Environment	Red Data Book and Protected Area Network	21 September	14:00
Indian History	Indian National Movement (1943-1947)	21 September	18:00
Punjabi Language Comprehension	Punjabi Language Comprehension	21 September	21:00
Punjab GK	Major occupations, development & economic growth,	22 September	8:00
Ecology & Environment	Conservation efforts in India	22 September	14:00
World History	The Renaissance	22 September	18:00
Punjabi Grammar	Punjabi Grammar-1	22 September	21:00
Punjab GK	Public finance (including central- state fiscal issues), public sector institutions, cooperatives etc	23 September	8:00
Ecology & Environment	Environmental Pollution	23 September	14:00
World History	Industrial Revolution in Europe.	23 September	18:00
Logical reasoning	Puzzles-2	23 September	20:00
Punjabi Grammar	Punjabi Grammar-2	23 September	21:00
Punjab GK	Punjab Budget 2020	24 September	8:00
Ecology & Environment	Global Warming, Ozone Depletion and Acid Rains	24 September	14:00
World History	The American Revolution 1776.	24 September	18:00
Logical reasoning	Cubes & Dice	24 September	20:00
Punjabi Grammar	Punjabi Grammar-3	24 September	21:00
Punjab GK	Punjab Economic Survey 2020	25 September	8:00
Ecology & Environment	Carbon Sequestration, Carbon Credit and Cabon Tax	25 September	14:00
World History	The French Revolution 1789.	25 September	18:00
Logical reasoning	Miscellaneous-1	25 September	20:00

Punjabi Grammar	Punjabi Grammar-4	25 September	21:00
World History	The Russian Revolution 1917.	26 September	18:00
Logical reasoning	Miscellaneous-2	26 September	20:00
Punjabi Grammar	Punjabi Grammar-5	26 September	21:00
World History	World Wars I	27 September	18:00
World History	World War II.	28 September	18:00



## **PPSC Prelims 2020**

# Clear PPSC Prelims with a 3 Month Study Plan

### Why take this course?

- A 90-Day Comprehensive Study Plan to cover General Studies & CSAT
- Important Topics Covered Through Classes (Live + Recorded),
- Interactive Quizzes & Study Notes
- Practice Questions & Weekly Assessments
- Full-length Mock Tests

